Admission Schedule for MS/MSc/PhD

Activity
Last date for submission of Online Admission Forms

Test to be conducted for MSc/MS and PhD Programs

Test Result (MSc/MS and PhD)

Last date for Research Proposal submission and evaluation
(PhD only)

PREC for PhD Candidates Only
Display of Merit List (MSc/MS and PhD)

Admission/Interviews

Commencement of Classes

Dates

15/08/20235

17/08/2025 (10:00
AM)

18/08/2025
20/08/2025

21/08/2025
22/08/2025

25/08/2025 to
29/08/2025

08/09/2025

Day
Friday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday to Friday

Monday




