Admission Schedule for MS/MSc/PhD

Activity	Dates	Day
Last date for submission of Online Admission Forms	15/08/2025	Friday
Test to be conducted for MSc/MS and PhD Programs	17/08/2025 (10:00 AM)	Sunday
Test Result (MSc/MS and PhD)	18/08/2025	Monday
Last date for Research Proposal submission and evaluation (PhD only)	20/08/2025	Wednesday
PREC for PhD Candidates Only	21/08/2025	Thursday
Display of Merit List (MSc/MS and PhD)	22/08/2025	Friday
Admission/Interviews	25/08/2025 to 29/08/2025	Monday to Friday
Commencement of Classes	08/09/2025	Monday